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Noord-Europa (1)

Island Noorwegen

1 Reykjavik 7 Bergen

8 Hammerfest

Denemarken 9 Kristiansand

2 Alborg 10 Oslo

3 Arhus 11 Stavanger

4  Esbjerg 12 Tromse

5 Kopenhagen 13 Trondheim

6 Odense

Zweden

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Goteborg
Jonkoping
Linkdping
Malmo
Orebro
Stockholm
Uppsala

Finland

21 Helsinki
22 Espoo
23 Tampere
24 Turku

Estland
25 Tallinn
26 Tartu

Letland
27 Daugavpils

28

Riga

Litouwen

29
30
31
32

Kaunas

Klaipeda

Siauliai
Vilnius

Noordzee

Rusland

Wit-Rusland
-




